
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 8

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

10 & Under

14.107.00 7.10

PHOE

Ethan Gordon

51.20 17.60 7.60 15.20 5.40

21.30

29.90

2.00

0.00

9.20

9.30

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

4.001.90 2.10

PHOE

Quinnen Nidey

14.30 22.00 1.70 3.70 1.20

6.70

7.60

0.00

0.00

2.70

2.70

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 8

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

11 & 12

15.307.80 7.50

WCC

Cole Bianca

52.90 16.40 6.10 12.50 5.90

24.90

28.00

0.00

0.00

9.60

9.60

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 8

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

15.507.70 7.80

TCT

Thomas Mischke

55.00 17.30 7.40 14.70 6.00

25.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

9.50

9.30

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

14.707.50 7.20

GymFacto

Dylan Stringer

52.80 27.00 6.80 13.80 5.90

24.10

28.70

0.00

0.00

9.40

9.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

14.107.20 6.90

DeVeaus

Trey Andrews

51.80 37.00 6.90 13.90 5.20

23.50

28.30

0.00

0.00

9.40

9.20

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

13.306.80 6.50

GFE

Patrick Kase

49.50 46.60 6.30 12.90 4.60

22.60

26.90

0.00

0.00

9.30

9.40

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

13.706.90 6.80

SPARK

Ethan Eblen

48.30 55.50 5.20 10.70 5.30

22.80

25.50

0.00

0.00

9.10

9.50

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

13.707.00 6.70

GymEtc.

Blake Heinonen

28.00 61.30 1.40 2.70 1.20

22.40

5.60

0.00

0.00

8.70

1.70

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 8

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

15 & Over

17.308.80 8.50

STLE

Yuvraj Singh

59.00 18.50 8.20 16.70 6.00

27.00

32.00

0.00

0.00

9.70

9.30

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

15.507.90 7.60

DeVeaus

Aidan Maroney

55.70 27.80 7.80 15.60 6.00

24.60

31.10

0.00

0.00

9.10

9.50

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

16.708.40 8.30

Integrit

Brandon Frasure

55.30 37.50 7.70 15.20 5.00

26.20

29.10

0.00

0.00

9.50

8.90

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.70 7.70

DeVeaus

Troy Borrero

55.30 47.70 7.40 15.10 6.00

24.70

30.60

0.00

0.00

9.30

9.50

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

15.507.80 7.70

SPARK

Leighton Snyder

54.90 57.50 7.60 15.10 5.90

24.60

30.30

0.00

0.00

9.10

9.30

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

15.107.40 7.70

Sonshine

Mason King

54.20 67.50 7.20 14.70 5.90

24.20

30.00

0.00

0.00

9.10

9.40

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

15.107.40 7.70

MJM

Andrew Geiger

53.90 77.30 7.40 14.70 5.30

24.30

29.60

0.00

0.00

9.20

9.60

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

14.407.20 7.20

SunDance

Tyler Leach

51.40 86.70 6.80 13.50 5.00

23.80

27.60

0.00

0.00

9.40

9.10

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

15.507.90 7.60

Palaestra

Joshua Stover

51.20 96.50 6.20 12.70 5.10

24.50

26.70

0.00

0.00

9.00

8.90

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

14.607.20 7.40

TCT

Nate Latus

47.70 106.10 6.10 12.20 3.00

24.20

23.50

0.00

0.00

9.60

8.30

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 9

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

10 & Under

14.507.10 7.40

GFE

Juan Celis

53.70 16.70 7.00 13.70 6.40

24.00

29.70

0.00

0.00

9.50

9.60

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 9

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

11 & 12

16.108.00 8.10

Midwest

Aiden Shackleton

55.80 17.00 6.80 13.80 6.70

25.90

29.90

0.00

0.00

9.80

9.40

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

15.007.50 7.50

AirExtre

Keelon Campbell

54.90 26.90 7.00 13.90 7.10

24.60

30.30

0.00

0.00

9.60

9.30

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

15.207.50 7.70

AmplifyG

Jack Delman

54.60 37.20 7.00 14.20 7.10

24.40

30.20

0.00

0.20

9.20

9.10

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

14.407.20 7.20

Champion

Joseph Borders

53.70 47.20 7.50 14.70 6.30

23.60

30.10

0.00

0.00

9.20

9.10

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

14.307.00 7.30

USA

Tyse Love

52.50 56.80 6.90 13.70 5.40

23.70

28.80

0.00

0.00

9.40

9.70

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

13.806.80 7.00

AmplifyG

Cayce Marston

52.30 66.60 6.70 13.30 7.10

23.30

29.00

0.00

0.20

9.50

8.80

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

14.407.20 7.20

DynamicG

AJ Thomas

42.40 74.30 4.50 8.80 3.60

23.80

18.60

0.00

0.00

9.40

6.20

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 9

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

16.508.10 8.40

StarsGym

Koa Luu

55.20 16.60 6.40 13.00 6.80

25.80

29.40

0.00

0.00

9.30

9.60

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

15.507.70 7.80

AmplifyG

Ben Fisher

54.10 26.50 6.70 13.20 7.10

25.00

29.10

0.00

0.20

9.50

9.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

13.606.70 6.90

DeVeaus

Connor Langsford

52.00 37.00 7.00 14.00 6.00

22.30

29.70

0.00

0.00

8.70

9.70

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

13.906.90 7.00

MTGA

Brandon Reed

51.80 46.70 6.70 13.40 5.60

23.10

28.70

0.00

0.00

9.20

9.70

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

13.206.50 6.70

SPARK

McKinley Trent

41.40 54.40 4.70 9.10 3.80

22.30

19.10

0.00

0.00

9.10

6.20

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

10.405.10 5.30

Kidz

Michael Varnes

28.10 62.50 2.60 5.10 2.90

16.70

11.40

0.00

0.00

6.30

3.40

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 9

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

15 & Over

15.807.90 7.90

DeVeaus

Collin King

55.10 17.10 7.10 14.20 7.10

25.10

30.00

0.00

0.00

9.30

8.70

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

15.207.60 7.60

HighEner

Tristan Caudill

55.00 27.00 7.10 14.10 6.40

25.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

9.80

9.50

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

15.107.70 7.40

Dynamite

Oliver Strent

54.20 37.20 7.00 14.20 6.20

24.60

29.60

0.00

0.00

9.50

9.20

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

14.807.40 7.40

VargasAc

Aiden Brees

54.20 46.90 6.90 13.80 7.10

24.20

30.00

0.00

0.00

9.40

9.10

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

14.707.50 7.20

USA

Kable Moore

53.60 56.80 6.80 13.60 7.10

23.80

29.80

0.00

0.00

9.10

9.10

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

14.907.50 7.40

DeVeaus

Jake Williams

51.40 66.60 6.70 13.30 7.10

22.30

29.10

2.00

0.00

9.40

8.70

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1
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